
District State Nodal Officer Contact details Senior Nodal 

Officer 

Contact details 

Chennai 

 

Tamil 

Nadu 

Kannan P 
Email id: kannan.p@sbilife.co.in 

Landline: 044 24888069 

Mohamed 

Mydeen 

Email id: mohamed.m@sbilife.co.in 

Landline: 044 2488 8072 

Thiruvallur 

 

Tamil 

Nadu 

Arun Prasath 
Email id: arun.prasath@sbilife.co.in 

Landline: 044 43482100 

Mohamed 

Mydeen 

Email id: mohamed.m@sbilife.co.in 

Landline: 044 2488 8072 

Kancheepuram 

 

Tamil 

Nadu 

Jason J 
Email id: jason.j@sbilife.co.in 

Landline: 044 22350195 

Mohamed 

Mydeen 

Email id: mohamed.m@sbilife.co.in 

Landline: 044 2488 8072 

Chengalpattu 

 

Tamil 

Nadu 

Jason J 
Email id: jason.j@sbilife.co.in 

Landline: 044 22350195 

Mohamed 

Mydeen 

Email id: mohamed.m@sbilife.co.in 

Landline: 044 2488 8072 

Tirupati 

Andhra 

Pradesh Anitha D 

Email id: 

dugganaboyina.anitha@sbilife.co.in 

Landline: 0877 2223033 

Govinda 

Muddana 

Email id: 

govinda.muddana@sbilife.co.in 

Landline: 0866 2463160 

Nellore 

Andhra 

Pradesh 

Selvaraja 

Kumar 

Murkonda 

Email id: m.rajakumar@sbilife.co.in 

Landline: 0861 2309010 

Govinda 

Muddana 

Email id: 

govinda.muddana@sbilife.co.in 

Landline: 0866 2463160 

Guntur 

Andhra 

Pradesh 
Dudekula 

Guraiah 

Email id: d.guraiah@sbilife.co.in 

Landline: 0863 2233900 

Govinda 

Muddana 

Email id: 

govinda.muddana@sbilife.co.in 

Landline: 0866 2463160 

 


